
Notes:

All work must be carried out in accordance
with the latest requirements of the Building 
Regulations & all other appropriate legislation, 
British Standards and Codes of Practice.

All contractors, sub-contractors and/or end-
users of this drawing must check all levels & 
dimensions on site prior to commencing any
work or preparing shop drawings.

Revisions:

Drg. No.

Drawn:

Date:

Scale:

Drawing
Title:

Project:

2 Lilac Cottages, Kehelland,
CAMBORNE,  Cornwall, TR14 0DE

Graham Bennett
Architecture & Design

Architectural Technicians & Designers

G.N.Bennett

© Graham Bennett Architecture & Design 2024.
All rights reserved.

Client:

Tel:  01209 - 614701
Email: grahambennettdesign@btinternet.com

www.grahambennettdesign.co.uk

Garden

Garden

Garden

Parking/turning

Path

Garden

10.000
(Datum)

9.448

9.603

9.817

9.283

9.040

8.996

8.640
8.642

9.582 9.886

9.888

9.874

11.660

12.375
10.552

10.194

9.820

0m
1m

2m
3m

4m
5m

1m
6m

7m
8m

9m
10

m

Part Site Layout Plan
- as extg.

SV/2/1136

1 : 100 @ A3

Proposed Alterations
Chy-an-Mor
Parc Morrep
PRAA SANDS

Pa
th

Patio

February 2024

Extg. FFL
10.150

Mr. & Mrs.M.Tackley

Evergreen hedge
(av.1.80m high)

PART SITE LAYOUT PLAN - as extg.

Living Guest Living

Guest Bed

Hall

Kitchen

Bath

Bed 1

Day Room

Guest
Shower

Bed 3

Bed 2

Conservatory


